
附件

曲滩村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 缪彩梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

红军营小组

44162511910

4JC20471F00

010001

127.3

2

346.9

2

农村

宅基

地

2 缪伟光

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

新村小组

44162511910

4JC20233F00

010001

100.5

7

240.0

5

农村

宅基

地

3 高棋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

独石小组

44162511910

4JC20806F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

5.48 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 54.50

平方米

4 李镇定

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

独石小组

44162511910

4JC20832F00

010001

118.7

8

118.7

8

农村

宅基

地

5 李桂常

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

独石小组

44162511910

4JC20876F00

010001

89.78
301.8

3

农村

宅基

地

6 丘国良

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

新村小组

44162511910

4JC20134F00

010001

95.89
267.8

6

农村

宅基

地

7 高永新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

布心小组

44162511910

4JC20810F00

010001

79.14
227.5

3

农村

宅基

地

8 丘景生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

新村小组

44162511910

4JC20469F00

010001

79.13
257.4

9

农村

宅基

地

9 高学伟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

独石小组

44162511910

4JC20771F00

010001

80.95
179.8

1

农村

宅基

地



10 高建龙

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县义

合镇曲滩村

独石小组

44162511910

4JC20982F00

010001

127.1

6

127.1

6

农村

宅基

地


